Winners of the 2021 Deer Classic

Deer harvested during the 2019-20 Hunting Seasons

Youth Division

Category/Rank Score/Weight Name Hometown County Harvested @ DMZ

Youth - Typical Crosshow
1° 1192/8 Charles M. Bergamo Franklinville Gloucester 35

Youth - Typical Shotgun
1% 1295/8 Christopher T. Hemple Quinton Salem 29

Youth - 180 Pound Buck — Crossbow
1° 190 pounds Charles M. Bergamo Franklinville Gloucester 35

Open Division
Category/Rank Score/Weight Name Hometown County Harvested DMZ

200 Pound Buck — Crossbow
1% 212.5 pounds Robert Staudt, Jr Stockton Somerset 14
2nd 205 pounds Ginger Collini Bridgeton Cumberland 29



Open Division

Category/Rank

Typical Archery
1st
2nd
3rd

Non-typical Archery
lst
2nd
3rd

Typical Crossbow
1St
2nd
3rd

Non-typical Crossbow
1st
znd
3rd

Typical Muzzleloader
1st
2nd
3rd

Score/Weight

1551/8
1476/8
1453/8

1596/8
1441/8
1351/8

1470/8
1424/8
1387/8

158 0/8
1556/8
1382/8

1391/8
1355/8
1337/8

Name

Jack Harris City
Robert H. Sacher
Jared Cramer

Ernest L. Zadotti

Joseph Marchetti
John (Jack) S. Smith

Richard DeSocio
Mark Cassebaum, Sr
Michael Bauman

Steven Brunner
Jim Moore
Russell Buchinsky

Eugene Duffner
Kenneth Jeffers, IlI
Dale Cline

Hometown

Newton
East Brunswick
Newton

East Brunswick
Brick
Laurel Springs

Palmerton
Somerset
Pittsgrove

New Egypt
Pittsgrove
Helmetta

Freehold
Gibbstown
Elmer

County Harvested

Sussex
Middlesex
Warren

Middlesex
Ocean
Camden

Warren
Somerset
Cumberland

Ocean
Salem
Monmouth

Monmouth
Gloucester
Salem

DMZ

50

14
18
49

13
28

17
28
17

17
35
27



Open Division

Score/Weight

Category/Rank

Typical Shotgun
1% 1496/8
2nd 1345/8
3rd 1321/8

Non-typical Shotgun
1st

1592/8

Name

Mark Greenberg
Philip Becker
Anthony Guzzo

Chad McGinnis

Hometown

Millstone
Phillipsburg
Ocean City

Wantage

County Harvested

Mercer
Warren
Salem

Sussex

DMZ

14

28



